Prijmeni
ASMB
BEDNAR

BREJCHA

FISER

JUHAS

KOMAREK

MITTNER

NYDRLE

PEKAR

PEKAR

PANEK

U
Mk«

T

STIPEK

Jméno

Michal

Bruno

Simon

Radek

Stépan

Jakub

Filip

Adam

David

FrantiSek

Simon

Ro¢. Disciplina
AS  Mlada Boleslav

2005 06.
2005 10.
2005 12.
2005 18.
2005 24.
2005 26.
2006 02.
2006 06.
2006 10.
2006 16.
2006 24.
2006 26.
2003 06.
2003 10.
2003 12.
2003 16.
2003 18.
2003 24.
2006 02.
2006 06.
2006 10.
2006 16.
2006 24.
2006 26.
2008 02.
2008 06.
2008 12.
2008 16.
2008 22.
2008 24.
2006 02.
2006 06.
2006 10.
2006 18.
2006 24.
2006 26.
2005 04.
2005 06.
2005 10.
2005 20.
2005 24.
2005 26.
2007 02.
2007 06.
2007 10.
2007 20.
2007 24.
2007 26.
2005 02.
2005 06.
2005 10.
2005 18.
2005 24.
2005 26.
2008 02.
2008 06.
2008 08.
2008 16.
2008 22.
2008 24.
2008 02.
2008 06.
2008 08.
2008 16.
2008 22.
2008 24.

100z
200vz
100M
200z
100vz
100PZ
50vz
100Z
200vz
50M
100vz
100PZ
100z
200vz
100M
50M
200z
100vZ
50vz
1002
200vz
50M
100vz
100PZ
50vz
100z
100M
50M
50z
100vZ
50vz
100Z
200vz
200z
100vz
100PZ
200P
100Z
200vz
100P
100vz
100PZ
50vZ
1002
200vz
100P
100vz
100PZ
50vz
100z
200vz
200z
100vz
100PZ
50vz
100Z
50P
50M
50z
100vZ
50vz
100Z
50P
50M
50z
100vZ

Cas

01:16,4 N
02:25,0
01:15,3
02:39,8
01:06,2 N
01:17,6
00:30,4
01:20,1
02:30,7
00:35,7
01:10,3
01:18,5
01:06,6
02:13,2
01:07,7
00:28,6
02:31,3
01:00,0
00:32,8
01:25,5
02:35,5 N
00:37,4
01:13,1 N
01:26,5 N
00:33,2
01:40,1 N
01:39,1
00:40,8
00:40,4
01:24,4
00:29,7
01:15,5
02:21,9
02:36,7
01:05,6
01:18,7
02:56,9
01:13,5
02:22,2
01:23,2
01:05,5
01:21,8
00:35,5 N
01:24,7
02:45,5 N
01:35,7
01:18,4 N
01:24,3 N
00:29,8
01:20,8 N
02:27,2 N
02:40,3
01:10,0 N
01:20,3
00:35,7
01:26,8
00:48,9
00:45,4
00:42,7
01:20,6
00:37,4
01:27,4
00:49,0
00:43,3
00:42,5
01:24,5

Prijmeni
ASMB

BARTONIGKOVA

CANAKY

ETRYCHOVA

FISEROVA

FLODRMANOVA

HARTYCHOVA

HAVELKOVA

HOLBOVA

NOVAKOVA

PODZIMKOVA

SiMOVA

Jméno

Tereza

Kristyna

Nikol

Viktorie

Eliska

Vanessa

Daniela

Markéta

AlZzbéta

Tina

Karolina

Ro¢. Disciplina
AS  Mlada Boleslav

2008 01.
2008 05.
2008 07.
2008 19.
2008 21.
2008 23.
2003 01.
2003 05.
2003 09.
2003 17.
2003 23.
2003 27.
2008 01.
2008 05.
2008 07.
2008 19.
2008 21.
2008 23.
2008 01.
2008 07.
2008 11.
2008 15.
2008 19.
2008 23.
2007 01.
2007 09.
2007 11.
2007 15.
2007 23.
2007 25.
2008 01.
2008 05.
2008 07.
2008 15.
2008 21.
2008 23.
2007 01.
2007 03.
2007 07.
2007 19.
2007 21.
2007 25.
2008 01.
2008 05.
2008 07.
2008 19.
2008 21.
2008 23.
2004 03.
2004 09.
2004 11.
2004 19.
2004 23.
2004 25.
2005 05.
2005 09.
2005 11.
2005 17.
2005 23.
2005 25.
2003 01.
2003 05.
2003 11.
2003 15.
2003 21.
2003 27.

50vz
1002
50P
100P
50z
100vZ
50vz
100z
200vz
200z
100vz
100PZ
50vz
1002
50P
100P
50Z
100vz
50vz
50P
100M
50M
100P
100vZ
50vZ
200vz
100M
50M
100vz
100PZ
50vz
1002
50P
50M
50z
100vZ
50vZ
200P
50P
100P
50z
100PZ
50vz
1002
50P
100P
50Z
100vz
200P
200vz
100M
100P
100vz
100PZ
100z
200vz
100M
200z
100vz
100PZ
50vZ
1002
100M
50M
50z
100PZ

Cas

00:37,8
01:32,8
00:48,3
01:42,3
00:43,8
01:25,7
00:29,8
01:12,6
02:27,0
02:34,4
01:04,5
01:13,7
00:39,0
01:33,8
00:53,7
01:53,7
00:45,1
01:30,8 N
00:33,3
00:43,6
01:28,9
00:39,4
01:34,6
01:16,7
00:34,1 N
02:49,8 N
01:35,3
00:38,1
01:16,5 N
01:27,3 N
00:36,0
01:32,0
00:48,3
00:42,3
00:42,0
01:23,0
00:32,7 N
03:18,2
00:43,8
01:34,0
00:38,3
01:24,3
00:39,7
01:40,4
00:53,3
02:02,2 N
00:44,4
01:36,7 N
02:50,8
02:24,4
01:13,7
01:21,6
01:05,8
01:15,3
01:17,1 N
02:26,4
01:25,9
02:46,3
01:07,2
01:19,8
00:32,7 N
01:22,8
01:15,0
00:34,2
00:39,3
01:18,7



SVASTA

TUREK

VERNER

VOLF

Michael

Jakub

David

Stépan

2007 02.
2007 06.
2007 10.
2007 16.
2007 24.
2007 26.
2006 02.
2006 04.
2006 08.
2006 16.
2006 20.
2006 26.
2007 02.
2007 06.
2007 12.
2007 16.
2007 24.
2007 26.
2008 02.
2008 06.
2008 08.
2008 16.
2008 20.
2008 24.

50vz
1002
200vz
50M
100vz
100PZ
50vZ
200P
50P
50M
100P
100PZ
50vz
100z
100M
50M
100vz
100PZ
50vz
100Z
50P
50M
100P
100vZ

00:31,1
01:15,8
02:31,5
00:38,3
01:08,5
01:19,6
00:34,0 N
03:10,3
00:39,8
00:41,2
01:27,7
01:20,9
00:32,5
01:27,8 N
01:25,4
00:38,2
01:15,7 N
01:239 N
00:36,2
01:33,7
00:46,5
00:45,2
01:41,6
01:19,9

SINDLEROVA

SKODOVA

TUZILOVA

VYMOLOVA

VYSTREILOVA

Simona 2006 01.
2006 05.
2006 09.
2006 17.
2006 23.
2006 25.
Magdaléna 2007 01.
2007 05.
2007 09.
2007 17.
2007 21.
2007 23.
Natélie 2005 05.
2005 09.
2005 11.
2005 17.
2005 23.
2005 25.
Tereza 2003 01.
2003 05.
2003 09.
2003 17.
2003 23.
2003 27.
Katefina 2006 01.
2006 05.
2006 07.
2006 21.
2006 23.
2006 25.

50vz
1002
200vz
200z
100vz
100PZ
50vZ
100z
200vz
200Z
50Z
100vz
100z
200vz
100M
200z
100vz
100PZ
50vz
100Z
200vz
200z
100vz
100PZ
50vZ
100z
50P
502
100vz
100PZ

00:32,3
01:18,9
02:39,4 N
02:51,5
01:11,6
01:22,1
00:39,0 N
01:29,8 N
03:08,7 N
03:06,0 N
00:41,4
01:28,8 N
01:06,1
02:10,8
01:05,8
02:24,2
00:58,4
01:06,8
00:30,4
01:14,0
02:21,0
02:41,8
01:02,9
01:13,4
00:36,4 N
01:32,3 N
00:48,4
00:42,3
01:23,0 N
01:31,3 N

Z.Novék, trenér / STK ASMB
tel.: 606 26 11 40 / e-mail: denny.cz@seznam.cz


mailto:denny.cz:@seznam.cz

